Product Brief
T h e  T D A  5 1 5 0  is a single-chip, ultra low power multiband, multichannel
transmitter, intended for the sub 1 Ghz ISM bands. This device is based on
RF-CMOS technology, combining outstanding RF performance with the flexibility
of digital circuits.
The very low standby current and the high efficiency power amplifier make the
TDA 5150 ideal for all battery powered applications.
With just one single chip and any crystal from 12 – 14 Mhz you can cover the sub

4.9 mm
Product Summary
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 5150 SP000300415 PG-TSSOP-10
Development Kit
Type Ordering Code Frequency Band [MHz] Output Power [dBm]
TDA5150_315_5 BOARD SP000356305 315 5
TDA5150_434_10 BOARD SP000356304 434 10
TDA5150_434_5 BOARD SP000356301 434 5
TDA5150_868_10 BOARD SP000356303 868 10
TDA5150_915_10 BOARD SP000356302 915 10
TDA5150 SIB BOARD SP000357842 This board is required for device evaluation together with the
TDA5150_X_X BOARD
Application Example
TDA 5150
µC